
Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 3 säsongen 2024 2025

Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 7 clubs)
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name State country flag available

DIF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 8
FFF STOCKHOLM ST SWE 7
LFK LINKÖPING ÖS RUS 2
SAF SOLNA ST SWE 1
SIF NACKA ST SWE 1
UF UPPSALA ST SWE 1
ZRD STOCKHOLM ST SWE 3
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 3 säsongen 2024 2025

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 21 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name club flag

1 1 ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST
2 2 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST
3 3 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST
4 4 HJORTSMARKER Ar LFK LI
5 6 PLOOM Charlie DIF ST
6 7 GIDLUND Leonel ZRD S
7 9 DETTNER William DIF ST
8 11 HOLMGREN Adrian FFF ST
9 12 PALME Axel DIF ST

10 13 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST
11 14 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST
12 15 BRANDEKER Jonatha ZRD S
13 16 ZHOU Moore FFF ST
14 17 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF ST
15 19 LJUNGBERG Henning DIF ST
16 21 TEXTORIUS Adrian FFF ST
17 23 RAHM Aldo SIF NA
18 24 ERIKSSON Gideon ZRD S
19 27 UGGLA André DIF ST
20 HÅKANSSON Fredrik DIF ST
20 SÖDERFELDT KAFF UF UP
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Overall number of participants: 21
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 19
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 3 säsongen 2024 2025

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

21 fencers

1 poules: round

21 fencers
3 poules of 7
Separation by : clubs
21 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 21 fencers

Direct tableau
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 3 säsongen 2024 2025

Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1    Piste 3
Referee: CELEBI Deniz  EGF SOLNA, ULFSSON FALKNER Per  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
UGGLA André DIF ST  3  0  2  4  1  2 0.000 -18 12 7
DETTNER William DIF ST  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 13 29 2
ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 30 1
ZHOU Moore FFF ST  V  1  3  V  4  V 0.500 2 23 3
HOLMGREN Adrian FFF ST  V  2  4  2  3  V 0.333 -6 21 5
BRANDEKER Jonathan ZRD S  V  4  1  V  V  4 0.500 1 24 4
SÖDERFELDT KAFFK UF UP  V  1  3  2  3  V 0.333 -7 19 6

Poule No 2    Piste 4
Referee: CIMBOREVICS Ernests  DAUGAVPILS ISVS, WIK Johan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
SANDGREN Malte DIF ST  V  V  V  4  V  4 0.667 9 28 2
PALME Axel DIF ST  4  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 7 25 3
HÅKANSSON Fredrik DIF ST  1  1  0  0  1  4 0.000 -23 7 7
FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST  2  4  V  V  V  4 0.500 3 25 5
MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF ST  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 12 29 1
RAHM Aldo SIF NA  2  1  V  3  4  4 0.167 -7 19 6
GIDLUND Leonel ZRD S  V  2  V  V  3  V 0.667 -1 25 4

Poule No 3    Piste 7
Referee: OXENSTIERNA Alexander  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST  V V3 V  V  4  V 0.833 13 27 2
TEXTORIUS Adrian FFF ST  1  0  V  3  1  V 0.333 -8 15 5
HOLMGREN Benjamin FFF ST  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 17 27 1
LJUNGBERG Henning DIF ST  0  2  2  1  1  2 0.000 -22 8 7
PLOOM Charlie DIF ST  4  V  2  V  3  V 0.500 5 24 4
HJORTSMARKER Arve LFK LI  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 12 26 3
ERIKSSON Gideon ZRD S  2  1  2  V  0  0 0.167 -17 10 6
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Värja Herrar U15 - S:t Erikscupen deltävling 3 säsongen 2024 2025

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST 1.000 15 30 qualifier
2 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.833 17 27 qualifier
3 DETTNER William DIF ST 0.833 13 29 qualifier
4 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST 0.833 13 27 qualifier
5 MAGNUSSON Alfr FFF ST 0.833 12 29 qualifier
6 HJORTSMARKER LFK LI 0.833 12 26 qualifier
7 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST 0.667 9 28 qualifier
8 PALME Axel DIF ST 0.667 7 25 qualifier
9 GIDLUND Leonel ZRD S 0.667 -1 25 qualifier

10 PLOOM Charlie DIF ST 0.500 5 24 qualifier
11 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST 0.500 3 25 qualifier
12 ZHOU Moore FFF ST 0.500 2 23 qualifier
13 BRANDEKER Jona ZRD S 0.500 1 24 qualifier
14 HOLMGREN Adria FFF ST 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
15 SÖDERFELDT KA UF UP 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
16 TEXTORIUS Adria FFF ST 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
17 RAHM Aldo SIF NA 0.167 -7 19 qualifier
18 ERIKSSON Gideon ZRD S 0.167 -17 10 qualifier
19 UGGLA André DIF ST 0.000 -18 12 qualifier
20 LJUNGBERG Henn DIF ST 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
21 HÅKANSSON Fred DIF ST 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST 1.000 15 30 qualifier
2 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST 0.833 17 27 qualifier
3 DETTNER William DIF ST 0.833 13 29 qualifier
4 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST 0.833 13 27 qualifier
5 MAGNUSSON Alfr FFF ST 0.833 12 29 qualifier
6 HJORTSMARKER LFK LI 0.833 12 26 qualifier
7 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST 0.667 9 28 qualifier
8 PALME Axel DIF ST 0.667 7 25 qualifier
9 GIDLUND Leonel ZRD S 0.667 -1 25 qualifier

10 PLOOM Charlie DIF ST 0.500 5 24 qualifier
11 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST 0.500 3 25 qualifier
12 ZHOU Moore FFF ST 0.500 2 23 qualifier
13 BRANDEKER Jona ZRD S 0.500 1 24 qualifier
14 HOLMGREN Adria FFF ST 0.333 -6 21 qualifier
15 SÖDERFELDT KA UF UP 0.333 -7 19 qualifier
16 TEXTORIUS Adria FFF ST 0.333 -8 15 qualifier
17 RAHM Aldo SIF NA 0.167 -7 19 qualifier
18 ERIKSSON Gideon ZRD S 0.167 -17 10 qualifier
19 UGGLA André DIF ST 0.000 -18 12 qualifier
20 LJUNGBERG Henn DIF ST 0.000 -22 8 qualifier
21 HÅKANSSON Fred DIF ST 0.000 -23 7 qualifier
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1 ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST

Tableau of 16

16 RAHM Aldo SIF NA 15/7

9 GIDLUND Leonel ZRD ST

8 PALME Axel DIF ST 15/11

5 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF ST

12 ZHOU Moore FFF ST 15/11

13 BRANDEKER Jonath ZRD ST

4 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST 15/10

3 DETTNER William DIF ST

14 HOLMGREN Adrian FFF ST 15/6

11 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST

6 HJORTSMARKER Ar LFK LI 15/10

7 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST

10 PLOOM Charlie DIF ST 15/13

15 SÖDERFELDT KAFF UF UPP

2 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST 15/12

ELMQVIST Anton

Tableau of 8

GIDLUND Leonel
15/5

MAGNUSSON Alfred

NÄRESKOG Elias
12/8

DETTNER William

FÖRBERG Joar
15/3

SANDGREN Malte

HOLMGREN Benjami
15/11

ELMQVIST Anton

Semi-finals

MAGNUSSON Alfred

15/8

DETTNER William

SANDGREN Malte

15/14

ELMQVIST Anton

Final

SANDGREN Malte

15/11

ELMQVIST Anton
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1 ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST

Tableau of 8

8 GIDLUND Leonel ZRD ST 15/5

5 MAGNUSSON Alfred FFF ST

4 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST 12/8

3 DETTNER William DIF ST

6 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST 15/3

7 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST

2 HOLMGREN Benjami FFF ST 15/11

ELMQVIST Anton

Semi-finals

MAGNUSSON Alfred
15/8

DETTNER William

SANDGREN Malte
15/14

ELMQVIST Anton

Final

SANDGREN Malte

15/11

ELMQVIST Anton
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 21 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club status

1 ELMQVIST Anton DIF ST
2 SANDGREN Malte DIF ST
3 DETTNER William DIF ST
3 MAGNUSSON Alfr FFF ST
5 HOLMGREN Benja FFF ST
6 NÄRESKOG Elias FFF ST
7 GIDLUND Leonel ZRD S
8 FÖRBERG Joar FFF ST
9 HJORTSMARKER LFK LI

10 PALME Axel DIF ST
11 PLOOM Charlie DIF ST
12 ZHOU Moore FFF ST
13 BRANDEKER Jona ZRD S
14 HOLMGREN Adria FFF ST
15 SÖDERFELDT KA UF UP
16 RAHM Aldo SIF NA
17 TEXTORIUS Adria FFF ST
18 ERIKSSON Gideon ZRD S
19 UGGLA André DIF ST
20 LJUNGBERG Henn DIF ST
21 HÅKANSSON Fred DIF ST
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Activities of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name and first name cat country poules matches finales

AL-NUAIMI Muhan CN SWE 0 3 1
CELEBI Deniz D SWE 1 3 0
CIMBOREVICS Er F LAT 1 4 0
EKMAN Rikard N SWE 0 1 1
OXENSTIERNA Al CN SWE 1 0 0
POCSI Tomi D SWE 0 2 0
ULFSSON FALKN N SWE 1 0 0
VIKLUND Birgitta N SWE 0 3 0
WIK Johan N SWE 1 0 1
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